refleCt-a-bay
More light.   lower costs.   easy installation.
™
4, 6, and 8 lamp T5HO Or T8 FluOrescenT
Simkar’s expanded Reflect-a-Bay™ offering is the perfect
complement to our innovative Adjust-a-Bay series of product.
Reflect-a-Bay incorporates the same attention to quality and
detail as its predecessor, offering both T5HO or T8 in four, six,

over 40 feet
AVAILABLE
Reflect-A-Bay Series Ordering Information
SERIES LIGHT
CONFIGURATION APERTURE REFLECTOR BALLAST VOLTAGE 6’ CORD+PLUG
REF 4 LAMP
432 - (4) F32T8
454 - (4) F54T5HO
6 LAMP
632 - (6) F32T8
654 - (6) F54T5HO
8 LAMP
832 - (8) F32T8
854 - (8) F54T5HO
A - Aperture
S - Solid
SR - Specular Aluminum
WR - White
B11 - T8
B11HP(x) - High Performance T8
(specify Low, Normal, or High)
B12 - T5 HO
B9(x) - Customer-specified (specify)
UNV - 120-277V
U24 - 277-480V
U34 - 347-480V
347 - 347V
480 - 480V
CPT(x)
1 - 120V twist + lock
2 - 277V
3 - 208V
4 - 340V
5 - 480V
C - 120V straight blade
 Lamps not included unless ordered
OPTIONS MOUNTING ACCESSORIES (Order separately) ACCESSORIES (Order separately)
EMERGENCY LIGHTING SYSTEM
Lumens  T8 T5
ELS1 (up to 450)  (up to 520)
ELS2 (up to 700)  (up to 700)
ELS3   (up to 1400)  (up to 1325)
note: elS2 anD elS3 for t8 operate one or tWo lampS. all
otherS operate one lamp only.
OS(x) -  Occupancy Sensor
(specify # of lamps controlled - 2, 4, 6 or 8)
OSDL(x) -  Daylight Sensor
(specify # of lamps controlled - 2, 4, 6 or 8)
FB* - Fast blow fuse
SB* - Slow blow fuse
BP - Bulk Pack
*Lamps not included unless ordered
CA24 -  Chain Hanger Assembly - (2) 18” chains, (2) “V” hooks, (2) “S”
hooks for total drop 24”
CS24 -  S-hook Chain Hanger Assembly - (2) 18” chains, (2) “V”
hooks, (2) “S” hooks for total drop 24”
PM2(x) -  Twin Pendant Mount - 2 white stem kits - specify length (24”,
36”, 48”, 60”, 72”)
HKSC -  Hook & Chain Assembly - Monopoint mount to four point
suspension. (Includes hook, chain, and mounting plate)
CAB(x)72 -  Adjustable Cables - includes 6-foot steel aircraft cables,
toolless adjusters and mounting hardware. Specify “2” for 2
cables & Y-hanger or “4” for 4 cables.
SBH -  Slide Box with hook - Level adjustable for mono-point hook
mount.
SBP(x) -  Slide Box & Single Pendant Mount- Level adjustable for